Bellows suction cup f SCG(S)-gripper
BCG 20 SI-HD-65 SC085

Part no..:10.01.06.04845
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.06.04845
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Bellows suction cup (round) for high volumeflow with optimum adaption to uneven surfaces

Size: 20

Suction cup material: Silicone SI-HD

Material hardness [Shore A]: 65 Shore A
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Technical Data
Attribute Value
Suction cup material Silicone SI-HD
Material hardness [Shore A] 65 Shore A
Weight 2g

Contact Schmalz

000 Schmalz | Mozhayskoe highway 165, bdgl, 121596 Moscow, Russia | +7 495 9671248 |
post@ruschmalz.ru

Value
15.50 mm
25 mm
21.50 mm
13 mm

3 mm
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